SPECIFICATION SHEET
TransformerMULTI-TAP
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
WITHOUT TIMER
MTP300 11-15 Volt, 300 Watt, Single Circuit
MTP600 11-15 Volt, 600 Watt, 2 Circuit
MTP900 11-15 Volt, 900 Watt, 3 Circuit
MTP1200 11-15 Volt, 1200 Watt, 4 Circuit, Built In 120V Surge Suppression
WITH 24 HOUR TIMER
MTP300-T 11-15 Volt, 300 Watt, 24 Hour Timer
MTP600-T 11-15 Volt, 600 Watt, 2 Circuit, 24 Hour Timer
MTP900-T 11-15 Volt, 900 Watt, 3 Circuit, 24 Hour Timer
MTP1200-T 11-15 Volt, 1200 Watt, 4 Circuit, 24 Hour Timer, Built In 120V Surge Suppression
ACCESSORIES
T1708 Plug-in Timer, 120V
K4221 Field Installed Photocell, 120V
PCK1000 Plug-In Photocell Kit, 120V